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U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 26th round, Match #205

Friday, 01.05.2016, 12:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 16°C. Spectators: 80

«Olimpik» Donetsk

5 : 2

«Karpaty» Lviv

1 Kotliarov Yaroslav
13 Piskovyi Vladyslav
5 Varvanin Oleksandr
33 Schastlyvtsev Vadym
8 Kozlov Artem
99 Helovani Oleksii
15 Sharai Stanislav
9 Pudy Dmytro
11 Khomutov Vladyslav
10 Sharai Vladyslav
7 Bilenkyi Stanislav

Substitutes
72 Bezkrovnyi Bohdan
4 Moroz Denys
23 Sirosh Vadym
19 Solomkin Vasyl
77 Masikevych Viktor
2 Vakulinskyi Vladyslav

1 Kucheriavyi Oleksandr
27 Pohorilyi Vladyslav
5 Skotarenko Volodymyr
4 Kalynchuk Nazarii
19 Lebedenko Orest
23 Yakymiv Andrii
21 Tolochko Roman
10 Lebed Roman
11 Mykytyn Vitalii
9 Valenko Serhii
7 Sautin Dmytro

Substitutes
33 Stetskiv Oleh
25 Zavinskyi Yurii
13 Sharabura Mykyta
17 Voitovych Volodymyr

Referee:
Raida Mykhailo
Assistant 1:
Novosad Pavlo
Assistant 2:
Halynets Viktor
4th Official:
Sakhno Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Valenko Eduard
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 26th round, Match #205
Friday, 01.05.2016, 12:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 16°C. Spectators: 80

«Olimpik» Donetsk 5 : 2 «Karpaty» Lviv
33 Schastlyvtsev Vadym 5'

21' 4 Kalynchuk Nazarii

31' 11 Mykytyn Vitalii

15 Sharai Stanislav 36'

9 Pudy Dmytro 41'

46' 10 Lebed Roman
13 Sharabura Mykyta

47' 7 Sautin Dmytro

7 Bilenkyi Stanislav 49'

61' 4 Kalynchuk Nazarii
25 Zavinskyi Yurii

7 Bilenkyi Stanislav
77 Masikevych Viktor 65'

15 Sharai Stanislav
23 Sirosh Vadym 68'

68' 7 Sautin Dmytro
17 Voitovych Volodymyr

70' 19 Lebedenko Orest
10 Sharai Vladyslav

19 Solomkin Vasyl 71'

71' 5 Skotarenko Volodymyr

9 Pudy Dmytro
2 Vakulinskyi Vladyslav 85'

11 Khomutov Vladyslav
4 Moroz Denys 88'

77 Masikevych Viktor 88'

99 Helovani Oleksii 88'

4 Moroz Denys 90+1'
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